
Kota - Shri Ganganagar SF Special/02981 - COVR - WCR 
DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla to UDZ/Udaipur City 
12h 15m - 674 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 19:35 0 1 0 39 221 NR
2 DEC Delhi Cantt. 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 10 64 217 NR
3 GGN Gurgaon 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 27 86 214 NR
4 PTRD Pataudi Road 20:31 20:33 2m 0 1 57 47 228 NR
5 RE Rewari Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 78 68 242 NWR
6 NNL Narnaul 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 130 73 307 NWR
7 DBLA Dabla 22:11 22:12 1m 0 1 155 77 359 NWR
8 NMK Nim Ka Thana 22:31 22:33 2m 0 1 180 68 449 NWR
9 KAWT Kanwat 22:51 22:52 1m 0 1 200 70 NWR
10 SMPR Shri Madhopur 23:06 23:08 2m 0 1 217 35 500 NWR
11 RGS Ringas Junction 23:25 23:28 3m 0 1 227 75 NWR
12 RNW Renwal 23:54 23:56 2m 0 1 259 61 402 NWR
13 KSG Kishangarh 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 348 51 462 NWR
14 AII Ajmer Junction 01:55 02:05 10m 0 2 374 53 482 NWR
15 NSD Nasirabad 02:31 02:33 2m 0 2 397 84 428 NWR
16 BJNR Bijainagar 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 439 73 403 NWR
17 BHL Bhilwara 04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 506 50 414 NWR
18 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 05:10 05:25 15m 0 2 560 60 403 WR
19 KIN Kapasan 06:00 06:01 1m 0 2 595 73 457 NWR
20 FAN Fatehnagar 06:20 06:21 1m 0 2 618 47 476 NWR
21 MVJ Mavli Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 631 53 NWR
22 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 07:23 07:25 2m 0 2 670 10 563 NWR
23 UDZ Udaipur City 07:50 0 2 674 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (02:25)

May 29 2024 (02:25)

1

1


